HEEHRT 9533

made for garden




Refe. No | English Name Czech Name Q'ty Part List
1 Knob matka-razice 4 8313-765301
2 Flat Washer podlozka plocha 11 8WF-08D
3 Square Neck Screw Sroub vratovy 2 8SLJD08-30D
4 Chute Deflector usmérnovac vyhozu 1 8101-765003
5 Square Neck Screw Sroub vratovy 6 8SLJD08-20D
6 Flat Washer podlozka plocha 32 8WF-06D
7 Nylong Locknut matice samojistna 33 8NG-06D
8 Chute Direction Control Handle | madlo ovladani vyhozu 1 8001-765301
9 Fuel Tank Cap vi¢ko pal. Nadrze 1 8020-865402
10 Primer primer 1 17140-ic77-0200
11 Ignition Assembly tahlo syti¢e 1 953311
12 Swith Bar ovladaci paka 1 8001-765402
13 Cable Clip drzak lanka 1 8281-500102
14 Upper Handle horni madlo 1 8061-765401
15 Upper Handle Cover kryt madla 1 8331-765401
16 Flat Washer podlozka plocha 6 8WF-04D
17 Tapping Screw samorezny Sroub 3 8SJAB40-18B
18 Starting Switch(without) spinac 1 953318
19 Tapping Screw samofezny Sroub 2 8SJAB04-60D
20 Engine motor 1 8550-755401
21 Bracket drzak pal. Nadrze 1 8292-765401
22 Discharge Chute tubus vyhozu 1 8101-765301
23 Tapping Screw samorezny Sroub 3 8SJAB40-14B
24 Lathedog spona vyhozu 1 8204-765301
25 Main Cover horni kryt 1 8020-765401
26 Oil Tank pakl. Nadrz-mix 1 8165-765401
27 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 9 8SFDDO06-16D
28 Chute Seat spodni dil vyhozu 1 8101-765302
29 Chute Clip klip vyhozu 1 8324-765301
30 Screw Sroub 2 8SJA06-16D
31 Washer podlozka 6 8WS-06D
32 Flange Keeper pouzdro 2 8186-765301
33 Ball Bearing lozisko 2 BC-203709-ST
34 Flat Washer podlozka plocha 3 8WF-05D
35 Tapping Screw samofezny Sroub 3 8SJAB50-16B
36 Auger Snek 1 8231-765301
37 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 20 8SFDDO06-20D
38 Washer podlozka 1 8WS-10D
39 Auger Housing bunkr 1 8144-765301
40 Spacer distan¢ni vliozka 1 8201-765302
41 Big Pulley femenice 1 8122-765301
42 Shovel bFit 1 8181-765301
43 Extension Spring tazna pruzina 1 8342-765301
44 Guide Roller vodici kladka 1 8121-765005
45 Screw Sroub 1 8206-765004
46 Wheel kolo 2 8121-765301
47 Flat Washer podklozka plocha 4 8WF-13D




Refe. No | English Name Czech Name Q'ty Part List
48 Washer podlozka 2 8CC-12B
49 V-belt klinovy femen 1 953349
50 Belt Cover kryt femene 1 8024-765301
51 Tapping Screw Sroub samorezny 4 953351
52 Idler Arm rameno kladky 1 8181-765302
53 Nylong Locknut matice samojistna 5 8NG-08D
54 Spacer distan¢ni vliozka 1 8201-765303
55 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 1 8SFDDO06-30D
56 Flat Washer podlozka plocha 1 8WF-10D
57 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 1 8SFDD10-20D
58 Bracket konzole 1 8292-765301
59 Spacer distanéni vliozka 1 8201-765305
60 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 2 8SFDD8-20D
61 Spacer distan¢ni podlozka 1 8201-765304
62 Spacer distanc¢ni viozka 4 8201-765301
63 Washer podlozka 5 8WS-8D
64 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 4 8SFDD8-50D
65 Flat Key kolik 1 953365
66 Small Pulley kladka 1 8122-765302
67 Flat Washer podlozka 1 8WF-08D
68 Ball Bearing loZisko 1 BC-203709-ST
69 Flat Idler napinaci kladka 1 8121-765302
70 Hex Washer Screw Sroub 4 8SFDD8-30D
71 Square Neck Screw Sroub vratovy 2 8SLJD08-50D
72 Lower Handle spodni dil madla 1 8061-765301
73 Auger Control Cable lanovod ovladani 1 8370-765401
74 Saddle Washer podlozka tvarova 6 8WT-08D
75 Rivet Srounb madla 1 8212-765401
76 Seal tésnéni vicka 1 8204-765401




161F-Z1 Part lllustrations
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pozice | objednaci cislo nazev Description mnozsti
1 B057890006001670B Sroub BOLTM6x16 5
2 12104-1C77-0200 hadi¢ka odvzdusnéni komplet | BREATHER HOSE 1
3 12104-1C77-0000 hadi¢ka odvzdusnéni BREATHER HOSE 1
4 17020-QB60-0000 svorka hadic¢ky odvzdu$néni BREATHER HOSE CLAMP 1
5 11221-LC90-0300 vicko ventil{l VALVE COVER 1
6 90229-KB01-0400 tésnéni ventilového vicka VALVE COVER GASKET 1
7 15400-LC90-0001 sada ventilu VALVE ROCKER ARM AND BOLT 2
8 15414-KB01-0000 matice NUT PIVOT LOCK 2
9 15403-KB01-0000 matice NUT , PIVOT 2
10 15401-LC90-0001 vahadlo ROCKER ARM 2
11 15415-KB01-0000 Sroub STUD, ROCKER 2
12 15406-1B84-0100 deska ventilt PLATE PUSH ROD GUIDE 1
13 15713-KB01-0000 vymezovaci krouzek ADJUSTER EX. VALVE 1
14 15711-KB01-0000 pojistny krouzek saciho ventilu | INTAKE VALVE RETAINER 1
15 15712-KB01-0000 pojistny krouzek vyfukového EXHAUST VALVE RETAINER 1
ventilu
16 15703-KB01-0000 pruzina ventil(i SPRING VALVE 2
17 B057890008005070B Sroub M6 BOLT FLANGE 8x50 4
18 1122B-1C91-0000 hlava CYLINDER HEAD 1
19 9022B-1C91-0000 tésnéni hlavy GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1




pozice | objednaci Cislo nazev Description mnozsti
20 91138-KB03-0000 Sroub vyfuku STUD, M8x34, EXHAUST 2
21 81300-KB01-0200 svicka F7TRTC SPARK PLUG 1
22 18007-1C77-0000 tésnéni vyfuku MUFFLER GASKET 1
23 18000-1C91-0400 vyfukové potrubi MUFFLER 1
24 B061700008000000B matice NUT M8 2
25 91127-KB01-0000 Sroub sani STUD, M6x113, INTAKE 2
26 17107-1C77-0000 tésnéni karburatoru GASKET, PORT, INTAKE 1
27 17112-1B71-0000 tepelny Stit INSULATOR, CARBURATOR 1
28 17182-KB01-0100 tésnéni karburatoru PACKING 1
29 17140-1C77-0200 primer PRIMER 1
30 17100-1C77-0001 karburator CARBURETOR ASSY 1
31 17020-JC79-0200 svorka palivové hadicky FUEL HOSE CLAMP 1
32 T299940630125300 palivova hadicka FUEL HOSE 1
33 17113-KB01-0000 tésnéni sani GASKET, INTAKE 1
34 B061770106000060B matice NUT FLANGE M6 3
35 16127-1C77-0000 sani BASE, HEATER BOX 1
36 16300-1C77-0000 sani teplého vzduchu HEATER BOX 1
37 B008450004245000H Sroub SELF-TAPPING BOLT M4.2x45 2
38 15321-1C91-0001 tahlo ventilu PUSHROD 2
39 15002-LC90-0000 zdvihatko TAPPET 2
40 15701-1B71-0000 ventil saci VALVE INTAKE 1
41 15702-1B71-0000 ventil vyfukovy VALVE EXHAUST 1
42 91521-10001600000 ¢ep vika ventilt PIN, DOWEL, 10x16 2
43 1310A-1L23-0200 pistni krouzky sada PISTON RING SET 1
44 13105-1B84-0000 pojistka pistniho ¢epu CLIP PISTON PIN 18MM 2
45 13101-1L23-0100 pist PISTON 1
46 13102-1B84-0100 pistni ¢ep PIN PISTON 1
47 13220-1C77-0000 ojnice CONNECTING ROD 1
48 24605-KB01-0100 paka regulatoru otaéek GOVERROR ARM 1
49 90101-10052000190 0 krouzek O-RING 1
50 T1101006001100400 tésnéni GOVERNOR SEAL 1
51 24606-KB01-0000 zavlacka PIN LOCK 1
52 92102-00000006205 loZisko 6205 BEARING, 6205 2
53 13230-1C91-1000 klikova hridel CRANKSHAFT 1
54 91601-1B84-0000 pero WOODRUFF KEY 1
55 24620-KB01-0000 regulator optacek GOVERNOR GEAR ASSM 1
56 91521-09001400000 Cep 9x14 PIN DOWEL 9x14 1
57 91521-07001400000 Cep 7x14 PIN DOWEL 7x14 1
58 90208-1C91-0000 tésnéni vika motoru GASKET CRANKCASE COVER 1
59 15100-1C91-0000 vackova hridel CAMSHAFT ASSY 1
60 14301-1C91-0000 olejova mérka+tésnéni DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY 1
61 14312-1C91-0000 olejova mérka DIPSTICK 1
62 90101-10158000250 tésnéni olejové mérky O-RING 1
63 B057890006002870B Sroub M6 BOLT FLANGE M6x28 7
64 T1108025004125600 gufero OIL SEAL 25x41.25%6 1
65 12301-1C91-0200 viko motoru CRANKCASE COVER 1
66 12007-1C91-0300 blok motoru CRANKCASE 1
67 91302-91001516000 tésnéni vypoustéciho Sroubu | WASHER 1




pozice | objednaci ¢islo nazev Description mnozsti
68 91103-KB01-0000 vypoustéci Sroub BOLT DRAIN PLUG 1
69 T1101022003500700 gufero OIL SEAL 1
70 19113-1C91-0000 kryt BAFFLE, CYLINDER 1
71 B057890006001070B sroub M6 BOLT FLANGE 6x10 3
72 81200-1C91-0500 civka zapalovani IGNITION MODULE 1
73 B057890006002570B Sroub M6x25 BOLT FLANGE M6x25 2
74 82150-1C91-0000 setrvacnik FLYWHEEL 1
75 19102-1B71-0000 vntilator FAN FLYWHEEL 1
76 21520-KB01-0700 miska startéru CUP, STARTER 1
78 B057890006001470B $roub M6 BOLTM6x14 4
79 21500-1C91-0001 starér komplet RECOIL STARTER ASSY 1
80 21530-1C91-0000 kryt setrvacniku BLOWER HOUSING 1
81 B000950006000000B podlozka GASKET 6 3
82 B166740006001070B Sroub M6 BOLT M6x10 3
83 21510-1C91-0001 startér STARTER, RECOIL 1
84 72380-LC90-0000 spinac KEY SWITCH 1
85 19112-1C91-0000 kryt FLYWHEEL BAFFLE 1
86 24632-1C91-0000 drzak COVERNOR SPRING BRACKET 1
87 B057890006001470B Sroub M6x14 BOLTM6x14 1
88 B057890008001470B Sroub M8x14 BOLT FLANGE 8x14 1
89 24670-1C91-0000 kryt GOVERNOR SHIELD 1
90 B057890006002870B Sroub M6 BOLT FLANGE M6x28 1
91 24604-1B71-0000 tahlo ROD GOVERNOR 1
92 24603-1B71-0000 pruzinka THROTTLE RETURN SPRING 1
93 24602-1C91-0000 pruzinka SPRING GOVERNOR 1
94 24640-KB01-0000 paka regulace otacek ARM GOVERNOR 1
95 91121-1060-02120B Sroub M6x21 BOLT GOVERNOR ARM 1
96 24607-KB01-0000 rameno ARM GOVERNOR 1
97 B061770106000060B-1 | matice M6 NUT FLANGE 6MM 1




